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Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

9

Aida 14,
210w X 152h Stitches
14 Count,

White

38.10w X 27.58h cm

Number Color

ERCEEE e EEE O E O rOEO RO e e ]

Bl B =l = E N ][O 2] 5 5 5 O 8 5] 1 G SN E N C)C]E [ 5 N M) X] 5 51 7 5 X B = =5 7] S e

NDNDNODMNDNDNDMNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNNDNDNDNDNNNNNNNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDMNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

101
169
310
317
318
319
320
367
413
415
420
422
433
436
437
500
501
502
535
612
640
642
644
645
646
648
676
680
738
739
745
762
801
822
834
838
839
921
922
924
931
934
3013
3021
3023
3032
3362
3363
3364
3743
3753
3756
3768
3776
3777
3782
3787
3790

Ecru

Pewter-LT

Black

Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Pistachio Green-VY DK
Pistachio Green-MD
Pistachio Green-DK
Pewter Gray-DK
Pearl Gray
Hazelnut Brown-DK
Hazelnut Brown-LT
Brown-MD

Tan

Tan-LT

Blue Green-VY DK
Blue Green-DK

Blue Green

Ash Gray-VY LT
Drab Brown-LT
Beige Gray-VY DK
Beige Gray-DK
Beige Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-VY DK
Beaver Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-LT

0ld Gold-LT

0ld Gold-DK

Tan-VY LT

Tan-UL VY LT
Yellow-LT Pale
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Coffee Brown-DK
Beige Gray-LT
Golden Olive-VY LT
Beige Brown-VY DK
Beige Brown-DK
Copper

Copper-LT

Gray Green—--VY DK
Antique Blue-MD
Black Avocado Green
Khaki Green-LT
Brown Gray-VY DK
Brown Gray-LT
Mocha Brown-MD
Pine Green-DK

Pine Green-MD

Pine Green

Antique Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-UL VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Gray Green-DK
Mahogany-LT

Terra Cotta-VY DK
Mocha Brown-LT
Brown Gray-DK
Beige Gray-UL DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
DMC 3827 Golden Brown-Pale
DMC 3830 Terra Cotta-MD
DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK
DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD
DMC 3864 Mocha Beige-LT
DMC 5200 White

OEEECOEC.
RS

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

L] =) 2 DMC 101 Ecru

[ ] N 2 DMC 310 Black

[ ] /] 2 DMC 433 Brown-MD

O 2 DMC 436 Tan

O 2 DMC 437 Tan-LT

O 7] 2 DMC 642 Beige Gray-DK

Ol | 2 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT

] 2 DMC 739 Tan-UL VY LT

O] 2 DMC 822 Beige Gray-LT

[ | [e] 2 DMC 838 Beige Brown-VY DK
[ [ ] 2 DMC 3021 Brown Gray-VY DK
B X 2 DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD
] ] 2 DMC 5200 White

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
1 DMC 310 Black




